Sharon
Garry

Carly

Robert
Greg
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Aaron
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George
Philip
David

John

Mark
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Timothy
Tom
Glen
Stanford
Seth
Mike
Charles

Paul
Don
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John
Don

Lee

Karen
Diyn
Joff
Virginia
Cynthia
Richard
Barbara
Robert
Arthur
David
Lisa
Tracey
Trenton

Robert

8ill
Steven

Petrelli
Jenkins

Johnson

Evans
Henneke
Kading
Hodge
Underhili

Fisher
Ockerman
Chrisman
Petruzzella
Mahaney
Kalbouss
Klabouss
Craig
Corey

Wood
Hansen
Maglione
Katzenmeyer
Apseloff
Apseloff
Dawson
Schott
Moses

Gabrail
Casto
Ricksecker

Royer
Casto

Nathans

Kostelac
Stinziano
Mackey
Hayes
Kirkiay
Ryan
Hermann
Dorans
Rader
Corey
Stinziano
Orth
Weaver

Stevenson

Anthony
Gladman

bhloans for Change inc.

The Committes to Elect Sean O'Brien

NiSource Inc. PAC C00051979
IBEW 683 PCE

New Albany State PAC OH1523
Columbus Apartment Association OAC OH146

Columbus Sheet Metal Workers Commitiee on Political Ec OH1053
Calfee Fund For Good Government €00351635
Carpenters Locat 200 PCE

Govemment Advantage Group

OhioHeatth Star Corp PAC

Ohio Merchants Committes PAC cP322
Plumbers & Pipefitters Lt 183 PCE

Wood Real Estate LLC

Checksmart Financial LLC PAC C00433805
Ohio Restaurant PAC CP871

Columbus Central Ohio Building Trades Council Education Fund

MSCPAC

Casto Partners LLC

Nationwide Mutual Insurance Co. PAC CO000767174
CMAGE CWA Local 4502

BIA Build PAC of Central Ohio

United States Postal Service

Columbus/Central Ohio Building Trades Council Education Fund

Bricker & Eckler LLP State PAC OH821

ANIRES
550 E. Walnut St

Columbus

2715 Tulier Pkwy Dublin OH
1098 Oregon Ave Columbus OH
7337 Warren Sharon Rd Brookfield OH
151 Mitl St Apt 306 Gahanna OH
290 W Nationwide Bivd Columbus OH
23 W 2nd Ave Columbus OH
88 E Broad St Ste 1230 Columbus OH
447 Hidden Valley Dr Bidwell OH
333 Massachusetts Ave Unit " Indianapolis IN

522 9th St SE Washington [»/0]
8000 Walton Parkway, Ste 1C New Albany OH
8000 Walton Parkway, Ste 1C New Albany OH
1225 Dubiin Road Columbus OH
190 S Dawson Ave Columbus OH
657 Concord Court Westerville OH
699 Wesley Court Worthington OH
380 Wyandotte Ave Columbus OH
50 W. Broad St Ste 1111 Columbus OH
1370 Wyandotte Rd Grandview Heigh OH
1370 Wyandotte Rd Grandview Heigh OH
5490 Heathrow Dr Powell OH
515 E Tomrence Rd Columbus OH
3035 Lamb Ave Columbus OH
800 Superior Ave E Suite 140 Cleveland OH
1545 Alum Creek Dr Columbus OH
17 S High St Suite 750 Columbus OH
180 E Broad St, 34th Fir Columbus OH
50 W Broad St Ste 2020 Columbus OH
1250 Kinnear Rd Columbus OH
939 North High St Ste 206  Columbus OH
117 King Ave Columbus OH
2570 Onandaga Drive Columbus OH
448 W. Nationwide Blvd. Columbus OH
1848 Loch Lomond Drive Powell OH
2740 W Dublin Granville Rd  Columbus OH
31 £ 12th Ave. Columbus OH
30 Warren Street Columbus OH
5771 Dublin Rd Dublin OH
7001 Post Rd, Ste 200 Dublin OH
1525 Bethel Rd Ste 201 Columbus OH
3377 E Galloway Dr Richfield OH
1211 Casey Key R Nokomis FL

206 W 1st Ave Columbus OH
§55 E Rich St, Rm 217 Columbus OH
1480 Dublin Rd Columbus OH
PO Box 594 Youngstown OH
250 Civic Center Drive, Ste. £ Columbus OH
One Nationwide Plaza Columbus OH
55 S Remington Rd Columbus OH
1350 W 5th Ave Suite 300  Columbus OH
495 Exectutive Campus Or  Westerville OH
2825 Lone Parkway Eagan MN
44 W Main St Apt 803 Columbus OH
412 E Maynard Ave Columbus OH
1538 Melrose Ave Columbus OH
40 Bricker Bivd Columbus OH
7548 Overland Trl Delaware OH
125 Frankfort Sq Columbus OH
504 S Lazelle St Columbus OH
148 East 4th Ave Columbus OH
1041 Bernard Rd Columbus OH
515 E Torence Rd Columbus OH
10400 Slough Rd Canal Wincheste OH
4284 Woodhall Rd Upper Adington OH
2879 Sherwood Rd Columbus OH
555 E Rich St, Rm 217 Columbus OH
3800 Olentangy River Rd Ste Columbus OH
100 S Third St Columbus OH
183 S. Sunbury Rd. Westerville OH
175 S 3rd St Suite 1060 Columbus OH

43215

43017 Retired Check
43201 Ohio State/ Associate Dean Check
44403 Check
43230 Cristo Rey Columbus High Schc Check
43215 Check
43201 Check
43215 Check
45614 Batelie/ Communications Check

46204 American Structure Point/ VP Check
20003 Association of Bermuda Insurer Check
43054 Underhill & Hodge LLC/Partner Check
43054 Underhill & Hodge LLC/Partner Check
43215 Check
43209 Porter Wright/ Attomey Check
43081 Ockerman Consulting/ Presiden Check
43085 Creative Cuisine Caterers/ Pres Check

43202 Retired Check
43215 Ohio Council of Retail Merchant Check
43212 Retired Check
43212 Professor Check
43065 The Craig Group/ President Check
43214 PACA/ president Check
43219 Check
44114 Check
43209 Check
43215 Check
43215 Check
43215 Check
43212 Check
43201 Wood Real Estate LLC/CEO  Check
43201 Self/ Radiologist Credit

43221 Ohio Lobbying Association/ Atto Credit
43215 Greater Columbus Arts Council Credit

43065 OSU/Physician Credit
43235 Ohio Distinctive/ CEO Credit
43201 Student Credit

43215 Kaufman Development/ Dirscto: Credit
43017 Ohio Lobbying Association/ Lob Check
43018 Check
43220 Check
44286 Select Investor Group/ Investor Check
34275 Casto Communities/ CEQ Check
43201 SID Public Services Association Credit

43215 Check
43215 Kohr Royer Griffith Inc/Real Est Check
44501 Check
43215 Check
43215 Check
43209 Call Insurance Agency/Media R: Check
43212 Check
43082 Check
55121 Check
43215 Retired Check
43202 Columbus Dept. of Parks and R Check
43224 Attomey Check
43221 Attorney Check
43015 DLZ Check
43206 Retired Check

43208 Legisiative Aide, Ohio House  Check
43201 Columbus/Central Ohio Building Check

43221 Chase Check
43214 Lobbyist Check
43110 Retired Check

43220 Ohio State/Senior Accountant  Check
43209 Ohio Joint Legisiative Inspector Check

43215 Check
43214 Self/ Dentist Check
43215 Check
43081 Retired Cash

43215 Affordable Housing Alliance Gre Check

4
07/01/16
07/01/16
07/01/18
07/08/16
07118/16
07/11/16
07/18/16
07/13/16
07/12/16
07/16/16
07/18/16
07/16/16
071618
0718/18
08/01/18
08/01/16
08/01/18
08/01/16
08/01/16
08/01/16
08/01/16
08/01/18
08/01/18
08/01/16
08/01/18
08/01/18
08/01/18
08/01/16
08/01/18
08/01/16
08/01/18

7/113/2016

71122016

7/10/2016
7/8/2016
7/682018
7/6/2018
76682016
08/04/16
08/08/16
08/11/18
08/17/18
10/03/18
09/19/16
tor12/16
10/11/18
1011116
1011116
10/11/16
10/20/116
10731118
1073118
10/31/16
1nme
1111718
111716
111716
111716
11718
1117118
118
111716
11718
111718
111718
111718
1117116
11me
11117118
111718

12/2/2018
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1,075.00

150.00
200.00

100.00
100.00
400.00
150.00
750.00
200.00

200,00
200.00
200.00

400,00
250.00

137.00

237.00
137.00
137.00

50.00

37.00
137.00
137.00
137.00

60.00
100.00

31A

31A

31A

3A

31A

A

A

31A

31A

A

31A

31A

A

31A

31A

31A

31A

31A

31A

31A

3A

3NA

31A

31A

31A

31A

A

31A

A

31A

A

31A

A

3A

A

3MA

A

A

A

3A

31A

31A

31A

3A

31A

31A

31A

3A
RE- postage account 31A2
11/15/2016 31E
11/16/2016 31E
11/16/2016 31E
1111572018 31E
11/15/2018 31E
11/16/2018 31E
11/15/2016 31E
11/15/2018 31E
11/16/2016 31E
11/15/2016 31E
1171572016 31E
11/16/2016 31E
11/15/2016 31E
1171572016 31E
11/15/2016 31E
117152016 31E
11/15/2016 31E
A




